Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
UCB Series
Undercabinet Bar Light
Features
- Easy and quick installation.

= Power line
Optional Accessories
Ordering Guide Example:UCB-11IN6W5CCT
Fixture Type Size Wattage Color Temp.
UCB 11IN=11Inch
14IN=14Inch
22IN=22Inch
6W=6 Watt
8W=8 Watt
10W=10 Watt
5CCT=CCT
Selectable
27K/30K/35K/
40K/50K
sales@lironlighting.com    |     2
UCB- Rev 08-15-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
11" 6W 350lm 58lm/W
14" 8W 570lm 71lm/W
22" 10W 750lm 75lm/W
UCB Series
Undercabinet Bar Light
sales@lironlighting.com    |     3
UCB- Rev 08-15-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:UCB Series
Undercabinet Bar Light
Included Accessories
Joiner
Joiner:
Connector:
Screws & Anchors:
- 3/8” connector
sales@lironlighting.com    |     4
UCB- Rev 08-15-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
UCB Series
Undercabinet Bar Light
Optional Accessories
Connector:
- Power line
sales@lironlighting.com    |     5
UCB- Rev 08-15-2024